data represents typical adoptions to new families; number of adoptions increased 5.0% as compared to 
December 2013.   

Euthanasia monthly comparison 

n=229; The number of euthanasia decreased 7.0% from December 2013. 

Spay/Neuter Surgeries monthly comparison 

n=335; spay/neuter surgeries; Three Hundred Thirty -five spay or neuter surgeries were performed during the 
month of December 2014 by the Center’s in-house veterinary program   

Volunteer hours by FTE  

n= 8.8 FTEs; Volunteers logged enough hours during the month of December 2014 equal to 8.8 extra full time

[...]

n=545; Wake County Animal Control responded to 545 requests for service in December 
2014.  Requests for animal traps and complaints cruelty complaints were the majority of 
calls this month.  

Year over year comparison: Foster Placement 

n=101; During the month of December 2014, One Hundred and one animals were placed 
into foster care. Foster placement decreased 3.4% from December 2013. 

Year over year comparison: Rescue Placement 

n=194; Rescue placement is 27.6% higher than December 2013. During the month of 
December 2014, One Hundred Ninety-four animals were placed into the care of